
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
13 

107 
112 

9 
29 

408 
48 
35 

117 
228 
33 
20 

Class 
FASP 

FASP 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FAUESC 

FPRA 

FPRA 

FAUESC 

FASP 

FPEA 

FAERJ 

FPRA 

Name 
DIEGO GABRIEL GOMES RAMOS 
VICTOR SCHOMA 
EDGAR  BUENO NETO 
PEDRO HENRIQUE SCHMITT GURGACZ 
JOSÉ VICTOR BACKES 
JOSÉ VICTOR BUSATO ADAMI 
PEDRO HENRIQUE BUSATO ADAMI 
STEFANO ALLAGE MARINS 
NICOLAS FLITER 
VINICIUS HWONG 
MATTEO SILA B. MOLO 
EROS FELIPE NETO 

Laps 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Best Tm 
42.504 
42.642 
42.788 
42.839 
42.846 
42.909 
42.975 
43.038 
43.078 
43.157 
43.321 
44.206 

Diff 

0.138 
0.284 
0.335 
0.342 
0.405 
0.471 
0.534 
0.574 
0.653 
0.817 
1.702 

Gap 

0.138 
0.146 
0.051 
0.007 
0.063 
0.066 
0.063 
0.040 
0.079 
0.164 
0.885 

In Lap 
8 
5 
4 
8 
7 
7 
9 
5 
5 
4 
9 
9 

Equipe 
PAULISTA CONTABILIDADE EMPRESARIAL, STAR MAX 

JBM/EPUC/ADIDAS 

M.A. MAQUINAS / HAVAN 

EUCATUR HOSPITAL SAO LUCAS CATVE 

CABANHO RIGOROSO / MINI / D DIRANI 

MEIOESTE AMBIENTAL 

MAC KENZEL TANBORE / RS EMPREENDIMENTOS 

RESORT COSTA BRASILIS 

SG ALUMÍNIOS / PARANATEX 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Campeonato Sul-Americano De Kart 2016 
PJK 

Warm Up - PJK 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:18:06 

Kartodromo Delci Damian 0,960 km 

15/10/2016 08:20 
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